Shareholding Pattern

Security Code : 502294
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2012

Partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

No. of
Shareholders

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial Institutions /
Banks

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

14

17

17

12
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Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2012

Date End : 30 Jun 2012
No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares company
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
securities securities convertible securities
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0,
As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
No. of warrant company assuming full conversion of
warrants
warrants
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
6861450
Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding as
Total No. held in Dematerialized a % of Total No. of Shar_es pledged or
of Shares otherwise encumbered
Form Shares
As a
As a% As a % of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of
Shares
2173157 2173157 31.67 31.67 0 0.00
2204959 2204959 32.14 32.14 0 0.00
4378116 4378116 63.81 63.81 0 0.00
4378116 4378116 63.81 63.81 0 0.00
50000 50000 0.73 0.73 0 0.00
50000 50000 0.73 0.73 0 0.00
2000 0 0.03 0.03 0 0.00
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Shareholding Pattern

2 of2

Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital up 3049
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 7

excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total 3068
Total Public shareholding (B) 3069
Total (A)+(B) 3086

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository 0
Receipts have been issued

Q)] 0

(2 0

Sub Total 0
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 3086
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

412250

2019084

2433334

2483334
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6861450
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2019084

2019084

2069084

6447200

6447200

6.01

29.43

35.46

36.19

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.01

29.43

35.46

36.19

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1%

of the total number of shares.
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