Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Security Code: 502294 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2012						Qı		g : June 2012 30 Jun 2012
Partly paid-up shares		No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company		
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.00
held by public			0		0.00			0.00
Total			0		0.00			0.00
Outstanding convertible securities		No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.00
held by public			0		0.00			0.00
Total			0		0.00			0.00
Warrants		No. of warrant As a % of total no. of warrants		10. of	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.00
held by public			0		0.00			0.00
Total			0		0.00			0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the compai assuming full conversion of warra convertible securities	6861	1450						
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	neig in i jematerialized a % of Lotal No. of			encumbered		
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	14	2173157		2173157	31.67	31.67	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	3	2204959		2204959	32.14	32.14	0	0.00
Sub Total	17	4378116		4378116	63.81	63.81	0	0.00
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	17	4378116		4378116	63.81	63.81	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	50000		50000	0.73	0.73	0	0.00
Sub Total	1	50000		50000	0.73	0.73	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions								
Bodies Corporate	12	2000		0	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Individuals								

1 of 2 7/6/17, 2:39 PM

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3049	412250	0	6.01	6.01	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	7	2019084	2019084	29.43	29.43	0	0.00
Sub Total	3068	2433334	2019084	35.46	35.46	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3069	2483334	2069084	36.19	36.19	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	3086	6861450	6447200	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	3086	6861450	6447200	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

2 of 2